
Minister Schedule

8-23-25 to 9-28-25

Mass Date & Time Euch. Minister Reader Server Usher

Sat 08/23/2025 Waite,Mary Wimmer, Kathleen Sustar,Elizabeth English,John

4:30 PM Goelz,Clare Sustar,Caroline

Sun 08/24/2025 Jung,Connie O'Gara,John Geoppo,Lucca North,Josh

10:00 AM Hipp,Cora Youngmeyer,Marlena McGlynn,Stephen

Gilbert,Alexa Stein,Bill

Brown,Steven

Sat 08/30/2025 Kniker,Lynn Kreher,Catherine Riley,Kilian English,John

4:30 PM Pappas,Rose Sustar,Margaret

Sun 08/31/2025 Nowak,Greg Mertens,Paul Campo,Maddy Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Meyer,Becky James,Emmy McGlynn,Stephen

Holman,Jayvion North,Josh

Sat 09/06/2025 Tyrrell,Mary Lou Wimmer,Kathleen Hoepker,Lyla English,John

4:30 PM Pettit,Stephen Hoepker,Henry

Sun 09/07/2025 North,Sarah Jones,Michelle North,Lulu Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Meyer,Kevin Taylor,Terell Hoffmann,Ben

Lugge,Audrianna North,Josh

McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 09/13/2025 Orlet,David English,Diane Hanvey,Norah English,John

4:30 PM Poole,Sharon Hanvey,Harper

Sun 09/14/2025 Hoffmann,Kim Skaer,Trish Counsell,Shelby Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Hipp,Cora Counsell,Caleb McGlynn,Stephen

Ramette,John North,Josh

Sat 09/20/2025 Bainter,Michelle Butters,Bo Morse,Gwen English,John

4:30 PM Rathke,Joann Sierra,Gregory

Sun 09/21/2025 Seibel,Robyn Keltner,Greg Roper,Jalynn Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Jung,Connie Tidwell,Kelsely North,Josh

Campo,Kennedy McGlynn,Stephen

Stein,Bill

Sat 09/27/2025 Goelz,Clare Rudolf,Heinz Snider,Myles English,John

4:30 PM Waite,Mary Sondag,Henry

Sun 09/28/2025 Kniker,Lynn McGlynn,Dan Stookey,Clara Brown,Steven

10:00 AM Meyer,Becky Bowie,Grayson Hoffmann,Ben

Hart,Vanessa Stein,Bill

McGlynn,Stephen


